
精致
点心

PER 
PORTION

$7.80 
(3PCS)

$9.80 
(3PCS)

$8.80 
(4PCS)

$8.80 
(3PCS)

$7.80 
(3PCS)

$9.80

$9.80

$8.20 
(3PCS)

$7.80 
(3PCS)

$17.80

$9.80
(4PCS)

$7.80
(3PCS)

STEAMED DIM SUM

Steamed Crystal Prawn Dumpling ‘Har Gau’

Steamed Phoenix Prawn ‘Siew Mai’ with Chicken

Steamed Shanghai ‘Xiao Long Bao’

Poached Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil

Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun

Steamed Rice Roll with Fresh Prawns

Steamed Rice Roll with Barbecued Pork and 
Superior Soya Sauce

FRIED / BAKED DIM SUM

Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll with Prawns

Deep-fried Yam Pastry with Chicken

Wok-fried Carrot Cake with Special XO Sauce

Pan- fried Shanghai Pork Gyoza

Mini Egg Tart  

,  , 

Available from 4 – 5 & 11 – 12 May for lunch only

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes. Not applicable with discounts or vouchers, unless otherwise stated.
Some items may contain or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.


