

只限于五月四号, 五号,十一号和十二号午市 Available from 4-5 & 11-12 May for lunch only

STEAMED DIM SUM	PER PORTION
水晶鲜虾饺	\$7.80
Steamed Crystal Prawn Dumpling 'Har Gau'	(3PCS)
凤尾虾烧卖	\$9.80
Steamed Phoenix Prawn 'Siew Mai' with Chicken	(3pcs)
上海小笼包	\$8.80
Steamed Shanghai 'Xiao Long Bao'	(4PCS)
红油抽手	\$8.80
Poached Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil	(3PCS)
蜜汁叉烧包	\$7.80
Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun	(3pcs)
鲜虾滑肠粉 Steamed Rice Roll with Fresh Prawns	\$9.80
叉烧滑肠粉(豉油) Steamed Rice Roll with Barbecued Pork and Superior Soya Sauce	\$9.80
FRIED / BAKED DIM SUM	
鲜虾腐皮卷	\$8.20
Deep-fried Beancurd Skin Roll with Prawns	(3pcs)
蜂巢芋角仔	\$7.80
Deep-fried Yam Pastry with Chicken	(3pcs)
XO酱炒萝卜糕 Wok-fried Carrot Cake with Special XO Sauce	\$17.80
上海煎锅贴	\$9.80
Pan- fried Shanghai Pork Gyoza	(4PCS)
迷你蛋挞仔	\$7.80
Mini Egg Tart	(3PCS)